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District 1 
 
 

1 Bridgehampton Union Free 

School District 

Bridgehampton School Carmack Fayyaz Judiann jcfayyaz@gmail.com 

 

1 Mattituck-Cutchogue Union 
Free School District 

Mattituck Jr/Sr High School Frend Eric efrend@mufsd.com 

1 Nassau BOCES Joseph M. Barry CTE Center Horn Fran fhorn@mail.nasboces.org 

1 New York City Geographic 

District #25 

John Bowne High School Fuentes Chloe cfuentes@schools.nyc.gov 

 

1 New York City Geographic 

District #25 

John Bowne High School Cresswell Alyssa acresswell@schools.nyc.gov 

 

1 New York City Geographic 

District #25 

John Bowne High School Perrotti Krystal kperrotti2@schools.nyc.gov 

1 New York City Geographic 

District #25 

John Bowne High School Weinstein Lynda lweinstein4@schools.nyc.gov 

1 New York City Geographic 

District #25 

John Bowne High School Zbrzezny Patrycja pjamiolkowska@schools.nyc.gov 

1 Shoreham-Wading River 

Central School 

Shoreham-wading River High 

School 

Schaefer Dana dschaefer@swr.k12.ny.us 

 

1 Shoreham-Wading River 

Central School 

Shoreham-wading River High 

School 

Nohejl Kevin knohejl@swr.k12.ny.us 

1 Western Suffolk BOCES Dix Hills Campus Keymel Katherine likeymel2@aol.com 
 

1 Western Suffolk BOCES Huntington Campus Keymel Katherine kkeymel@wsboces.org 
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District 2 
 

2 Berne-Knox-Westerlo Central 

School District 

Berne-Knox-Westerlo Junior- 

Senior High School 

Kehrer Michaela mkehrer@bkwschools.org 

2 Cobleskill-Richmondville 

Central School District 

Cobleskill-Richmondville High 

School 

Fletcher Deborah fletcherd@crcsd.org 

2 Dutchess BOCES Dutchess BOCES-Main Campus Cossa Rebecca rebecca.cossa@dcboces.org 

 

2 Greenville Central School 

District 

Greenville High School Hughes Lynn hughescl@greenvillecsd.org 

2 Greenville Central School 
District 

Greenville High School Case Michelle casem@greenvillecsd.org 

 

2 Greenville Central School 

District 

Greenville High School Fagnani Carmen fagnanic@greenvillecsd.org 

2 Middleburgh Central School 

District 

Middleburgh Jr/Sr High School Sfabian Sayvanna sayvanna.sfabian@middlebur 

ghcsd.org 
 

2 Orange-Ulster BOCES Goshen (Amy Bull Crist) 

Campus 

Vass Zsolt zsolt.vass@ouboces.org 

 

2 Orange-Ulster BOCES Goshen (Amy Bull Crist) 
Campus 

Reichle Jeffrey jeffrey.reichle@ouboces.org 

2 Orange-Ulster BOCES Goshen (Amy Bull Crist) 

Campus 

Roebuck Logan logan.roebuck@ouboces.org 

 

2 Orange-Ulster BOCES Goshen (Amy Bull Crist) 

Campus 

Massimo Lia lia.massimo@ouboces.org 

 

2 Pine Plains Central School 

District 

Stissing Mountain High School Rhoades Stephanie s.rhoades@ppcsd.org 

2 Schoharie Central School 
District 

Schoharie High School Bogardus Taylor tbogardus@schoharieschools. 
org 

2 Sharon Springs Central 

School District 

Sharon Springs Central School Allen Anne aallen@sharonsprings.org 
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2 Taconic Hills Central School 

District 

Taconic Hills Jr/Sr High School Statham Emily estatham@taconichills.k12.n 

y.us 

2 Tri-Valley Central School 

District 

Tri-Valley Secondary School Kent Ashley ashleykent@trivalleycsd.org 

2 Tri-Valley Central School 

District 

Tri-Valley Secondary School Berescik Tara taraberescik@trivalleycsd.or 
g 

2 Warwick Valley Central 

School District 

Warwick Valley High School Colgan Nancy ncolgan@wvcsd.org 

 

2 Warwick Valley Central 
School District 

Warwick Valley High School Ehlers Michelle mehlers@wvcsd.org 
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District 3 
 

3 Argyle Central School District Argyle Junior/Senior High 
School 

Michel Kimberly michel_k@argylecsd.org 

 

3 Beekmantown Central School 

District 

Beekmantown High School Krohn Veronique krohn.veronique@bcsdk12.org 

 

3 Brushton-Moira Central 

School 

Brushton-Moira High School St. Mary John jstmary@bmcsd.org 

3 Brushton-Moira Central 

School 

Brushton-Moira High School Root John jroot@bmcsd.org 

 

3 Galway Central School 
District 

Galway Jr/Sr High School Whalen Carter cwhalen@galwaycsd.org 

3 Granville Central School 

District 

Granville Junior-Senior High 

School 

Cahan Debora dcahan@granvillecsd.org 

 

3 Granville Central School 

District 

Granville Junior-Senior High 

School 

Pauley Catlin cpauley@granvillecsd.org 

 

3 Greenwich Central School 

District 

Greenwich Junior-Senior High 

School 

Kelly Christopher ckelly@greenwichcsd.org 

3 Greenwich Central School 

District 

Greenwich Junior-Senior High 

School 

Foote Elizabeth efoote@greenwichcsd.org 

 

3 Hartford Central School 

District 

Hartford Middle/High School Stewart Tricia tstewart@hartfordcsd.org 

 

3 Northern Adirondack Central 

School District 

Northern Adirondack 

Middle/High School 

Gilmore Karen klabombard@nacs1.org 

3 Salem Central School District Salem High School Maxwell Amy amaxwell@salemcsd.org 
 

3 Salmon River Central School 

District 

Salmon River High School French Danielle dfrench@srk12.org 

3 Schuylerville Central School 

District 

Schuylerville Jr/Sr High School Foote Mary-Elizabeth footem@schuylerville.org 
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3 Washington-Saratoga-Warren- 
Hamilton-Essex BOCES 

F. Donald Myers Education 
Center 

Flynn Dennis dflynn@wswheboces.org 

3 Washington-Saratoga-Warren- 

Hamilton-Essex BOCES 

Southern Adirondack Education 

Center 

Slater Sherri sslater@wswheboces.org 
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District 4 
 

4 Afton Central School District Afton Junior/Senior High School Gregory Vicky vgregory@aftoncsd.org 

 

4 Delaware Academy Central 

School District at Delhi 

Delaware Academy High School Miner-James Tina tjames@delhischools.org 

4 Delaware-Chenango-Madison- 

Otsego BOCES 

Chenango Campus Crumb Tim crumbt@dcmoboces.com 

 

4 Delaware-Chenango-Madison- 

Otsego BOCES 

DCMO BOCES-Robert W. 

Harrold Campus 

Whittaker Zach whittakz@dcmoboces.com 

 

4 Otsego-Delaware-Schoharie- 

Greene BOCES 

Otsego Area Occupational 

Center 

Miller Larry lmiller@mail.oncboces.org 

4 Otselic Valley Central School 

District 

Otselic Valley Central School Parrott Alison aparrott@ovcs.org 

 

4 Oxford Academy and Central 

School District 

Oxford Academy High School Johnson Renee rjohnson@oxac.org 

 

4 Richfield Springs Central 

School District 

Richfield Springs Jr/Sr High 

School 

Davis Shaundra sdavis@richfieldcsd.org 

4 Sherburne-Earlville Central 

School District 

Sherburne-Earlville Senior High 

School 

Chiappetta Nicole chiappettan@seonline.org 

4 Sidney Central School District Sidney Jr/ Sr High School Waltz Jay Jwaltz@sidneycsd.org 

4 Unadilla Valley Central 
School District 

Unadilla Valley Secondary 
School 

Devries Jessica jdevries@uvstorm.org 

4 Walton Central School 

District 

Walton High School Merrill Vanessa vmerrill@waltoncsd.org 

 

4 Windsor Central School 
District 

Windsor Central High School Davis Alexis adavis@windsor-csd.org 
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District 5 
 

5 Adirondack Central School Adirondack High School Sweeney Heather hsweeney@adirondackcsd.org 

 

5 Canastota Central School Canastota Jr/Sr High School Burnor Paula pburnor@canastotacsd.org 
 

5 Cazenovia Central School 

District 

Cazenovia High School Millen Mandi mmillen@caz.cnyric.org 

5 DeRuyter Central School 

District 

Deruyter High School Bass Taylor bass@deruytercentral.org 

 

5 Fonda-Fultonville Central 
School District 

Fonda-Fultonville Senior High 
School 

Boardman Sheri sboardman@ffcsd.org 

5 Hamilton Central School 
District 

Hamilton Jr/Sr High School Fox Bossard Johanna jbossard@hamiltoncentral.org 

5 Hamilton-Fulton-Montgomery 

BOCES 

HFM BOCES- Ag. P-TECH 

Location 

Trinkle Brandon btrinkle@hfmboces.org 

 

5 Madison Central School 

District 

Madison Central School Bruno Matt mbruno@madisoncentralny.org 

5 Madison Central School 

District 

Madison Central School Perry Paul pperry@madisoncentralny.org 

5 Mount Markham Central 

School District 

Mount Markham Senior High 

School 

Bugbee Eric ebugbee@mmcsd.org 

5 Oneida-Herkimer-Madison 

BOCES 

OMH BOCES Main Campus Lacelle Philip placelle@oneida-boces.org 

5 Oppenheim-Ephratah-St. 

Johnsville Central School 

District 

Oppenheim-Ephratah-St. 

Johnsville Junior/Senior High 

School 

Hudyncia Julia julia.hudyncia@oesj.org 

5 Remsen Central School 

District 

Remsen Junior-Senior High 

School 

Ives Rayne rives@remsencsd.org 

5 Sherrill City School District Vernon-Verona-Sherrill Senior 

High School 

Ouellette Sara souellette@vvsschools.org 
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5 Stockbridge Valley Central 
School District 

Stockbridge Valley Central 
School 

Waldron Patty pwaldron@stockbridgevalley.org 

5 Stockbridge Valley Central 
School District 

Stockbridge Valley Central 
School 

Smith Erin esmith@stockbridgevalley.org 

 

5 Waterville Central School 

District 

Waterville Junior/Senior High 

School 

Gallagher Cynthia cgallagher@watervillecsd.org 

 

5 West Canada Central School 

District 

West Canada Valley Jr/Sr High 

School 

Treen Kiley ktreen@westcanada.org 
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District 6 
 

6 Alexandria Central School 

District 

Alexandria Central High School Greene Matthew mgreene@acsghosts.org 

6 Beaver River Central School 

District 

Beaver River Senior High 

School 

Taylor Tara ttaylor@brcsd.org 

 

6 Belleville-Henderson Central 

School District 

Belleville Henderson Central 

School 

Bean Tedra tbean@bhpanthers.org 

 

6 Canton Central School District Hugh C. Williams Senior High 

School 

Wright Carol cwright@ccsdk12.org 

6 Carthage Central School 

District 

Carthage Senior High School Phelps Jennifer jphelps@carthagecsd.org 

 

6 Edwards-Knox Central 

School District 

Edwards-Knox Jr/Sr High 

School 

Gault Michael mgault@ekcsk12.org 

6 Gouverneur Central School 

District 

Gouverneur Jr/Sr High School Walley Gleason walley.gleason@gcsk12.org 

 

6 Indian River Central School 

District 

Indian River High School Hirt Nichole nicholehirt@ircsd.org 

6 Lowville Academy & Central 

School District 

Lowville High School Phelps Melvin mphelps@lowvilleacademy.org 

6 Saint Lawrence-Lewis 

BOCES 

Northwest  Tech Center Hughes Jonathan jhughes@sllboces.org 

6 Saint Lawrence-Lewis 

BOCES 

SLL BOCES-Main Campus Gilbert Patricia patricia.gilbert@sllboces.org 

 

6 South Jefferson Central 

School District 

Clarke Middle School Cronk Anthony ancronk@spartanpride.org 

6 South Jefferson Central 

School District 

South Jefferson High School Stowell William bstowell@spartanpride.org 

 

6 South Lewis Central School 
District 

South Lewis High School Humphery Rachel rhumphrey@southlewis.org 
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6 Watertown City School 
District 

Watertown Senior High School Fregoe-Cronk Melissa mfregoe@watertowncsd.org 
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District 7 
 

7 Cayuga-Onondaga BOCES Cayuga-Onondaga BOCES 

Main Campus 

Rotman-Smith Julia jrotman@cayboces.org 

 

7 George Junior Republic 

Union Free School District 

George Junior Republic School Keryk Kristen kerykk@gjrmail.com 

7 Homer Central School District Homer High School Head Brooke BHead@homercentral.org 

 

7 Marathon Central School Marathon High School Aukema Crystal Aukemac@marathonschools.org 

7 Moravia Central School 

District 

Moravia Junior-Senior High 

School 

Redmond Paul predmond@moraviaschool.org 

7 New York State Office of 

Children and Family Services 

Finger Lakes Residential Center Chaffee David david.chaffee@ocfs.ny.gov 

7 Newark Valley Central 

School District 

Newark Valley Senior High 

School 

Schweiger Gregory gschweiger@nvcs.stier.org 

 

7 Oswego BOCES CiTi Main Campus Deary-Petrocci Carolyn cdpetroc@CiTiboces.org 

7 Southern Cayuga Central 

School District 

Southern Cayuga Jr/Sr High 

School 

Wasson Halee wassonh@southerncayuga.org 

7 Spencer-Van Etten Central 

School District 

Spencer-Van Etten High School Chaffee Mike mchaffee@svecsd.org 

7 Spencer-Van Etten Central 

School District 

Spencer-Van Etten High School Golden Megan mgolden@svecsd.org 

7 Syracuse City School District Nottingham High School Rodriguez Jaime JRodriguez5@scsd.us 
 

7 Tioga Central School District Tioga Senior High School Zorn Maureen mzorn@tiogacentral.org 

7 Tompkins-Seneca-Tioga 

BOCES 

TST BOCES Cornell University Kline Michele mkline@tstboces.org 

7 Tompkins-Seneca-Tioga 

BOCES 

TST BOCES Main Campus LeFever Mattea mlefever@tstboces.org 

7 Tully Central School District Tully Junior/Senior High School Jordan Leann leann.jordan@tullyschools.org 
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7 Tully Central School District Tully Junior/Senior High School Bennett Rachel rachel.bennett@k12.tullyschools.org 
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District 8 

 

8 Geneva City School District Geneva Middle School Patricio Karen karen.patricio@genevacsd.org 

8 Geneva City School District Geneva High School Willard Jami jami.willard@genevacsd.org 

8 Gorham-Middlesex Central 

School District (Marcus 

Whitman) 

Marcus Whitman High School Coolbaugh Mary mcoolbaugh@mwcsd.org 

8 Jasper-Troupsburg Central 

School District 

Jasper-Troupsburg Jr/Sr High 

School 

Marsh Philip pmarsh@jtcsd.org 

 

8 Ontario-Seneca-Yates- 

Cayuga-Wayne BOCES 

Finger Lakes Technical and 

Career Center 

Hanggi Kristin Kristin.Hanggi@wflboces.org 

8 Ontario-Seneca-Yates- 

Cayuga-Wayne BOCES 

Finger Lakes Technical and 

Career Center 

Jones Amy Amy.R.Jones@wflboces.org 

 

8 Ontario-Seneca-Yates- 

Cayuga-Wayne BOCES 

Wayne Technical and Career 

Center 

Lynch Karen krlynch@wflboces.org 

 

8 Penn Yan Central School 

District 

Penn Yan Academy Bossard Carlie cbossard@pycsd.org 

8 Prattsburgh Central School 

District 

Prattsburgh Central School Elward Andrea elwarda@prattsburghcsd.org 

8 Schuyler-Steuben-Chemung- 

Tioga-Allegany BOCES 

GST BOCES-Bush Campus Bryant Matthew mbryant@gstboces.org 

8 Schuyler-Steuben-Chemung- 

Tioga-Allegany BOCES 

GST BOCES-Bush Campus Heywood Valerie vheywood@gstboces.org 
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District 9 
 

9 Albion Central School District Albion High School (Charles 

D'Amico) 

Hungerford Paige plevandowski2@albionk12.org 

9 Attica Central School District Attica Senior High School Barber Michele mbarber@atticacsd.org 

9 Buffalo City School District PS 305 McKinley Vocational 
High School 

Hughes Julie jhughes@buffaloschools.org 

 

9 Byron-Bergen Central School 

District 

Byron-Bergen Jr/Sr High School Parnapy Jeffrey jparnapy@bbschools.org 

9 Elba Central School District Elba Junior-Senior High School Dahlhaus Tracey tdahlhaus@elbacsd.org 
 

9 Eries 2-Chautauqua- 

Cattaraugus BOCES 

Carrier Center Valentic Laura lvalentic@e2ccb.org 

9 Eries 2-Chautauqua- 

Cattaraugus BOCES 

Hewes Center Angeletti Jeffrey jangeletti@e2ccb.org 

 

9 Eries 2-Chautauqua- 

Cattaraugus BOCES 

Ormsby Center Kirst Allison AKirst@e2ccb.org 

9 Genesee Valley BOCES GVEP- Batavia Campus Vandenbosch Jake jvanderbosch@gvboces.org 
 

9 Genesee Valley BOCES Mount Morris Campus Daugherty Schuyler sdaugherty@gvboces.org 

9 Genesee Valley BOCES Mount Morris Campus English Jon jenglish@gvboces.org 
 

9 Genesee Valley BOCES Mount Morris Campus Jurek Jacquelyn jjurek@gvboces.org 

9 Letchworth Central School 

District 

Letchworth Senior High School Hess Forrest fhess@letchworth.k12.ny.us 

 

9 Letchworth Central School 

District 

Letchworth Senior High School Wilcox Kelly KWilcox@letchworth.k12.ny.us 

9 Medina Central School 

District 

Medina High School Eick Todd TEick@medinacsd.org 

9 Oakfield-Alabama Central 

School District 

Oakfield-Alabama Middle/High 

School 

Hofheins Todd thofheins@oahornets.org 

9 Pavilion Central School 
District 

Pavilion Junior-Senior High 
School 

Smith Kylie ksmith@pavilioncsd.org 

9 Perry Central School District Perry Jr/Sr High School Burley Megan mburley@perry.k12.ny.us 
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9 Royalton-Hartland Central 

School District 

Royalton-Hartland High School Sweeney Matthew msweeney@royhart.org 

9 Springville-Griffith Institute 

Central School District 

Griffith Institute High School Nickerson Tanya tnickerson@springvillegi.org 

 

9 Warsaw Central School 

District 

Warsaw Middle/High School Johnson Hannah hmilligan@warsawcsd.org 

 

9 Yorkshire-Pioneer Central 

School District 

Pioneer High School Clayson Jon jclayson@pioneerschools.org 

 

9 Yorkshire-Pioneer Central 
School District 

Pioneer High School Clayson Rachael rclayson@pioneerschools.org 

9 Yorkshire-Pioneer Central 

School District 

Pioneer High School O'Hare Kelsey ko'hare@pioneerschools.org 
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FFA_District   LegalNameDistrict School/Campus Name Teacher's Last Name Teacher's First Name E-mail Address 
 

 

District 10 
 

10 Cassadaga Valley Central 

School District 

Cassadaga Valley Middle/High 

School 

Burns Cheryl CBurns@cvcougars.org 

 

10 Cassadaga Valley Central 

School District 

Cassadaga Valley Middle/High 
School 

Nobles Zack znobles@cvcougars.org 

10 Cattaraugus-Allegany-Erie- 

Wyoming BOCES 

Belmont Center Ploetz Cassandra cassandra_ploetz@caboces.org 

10 Cattaraugus-Allegany-Erie- 

Wyoming BOCES 

Ellicottville Center Ellis Kristina kristina_ellis@caboces.org 

10 Cattaraugus-Allegany-Erie- 

Wyoming BOCES 

Olean Center Telaak Lynn lynn_telaak@caboces.org 

 

10 Cattaraugus-Little Valley 

Central School 

Cattaraugus-Little Valley High 

School 

Mitrowski Katie kmitrowski@clvschools.org 

10 Clymer Central School 

District 

Clymer Central School Dennis Aaron adennis@clymercsd.org 

10 Cuba-Rushford Central 

School District 

Cuba-Rushford High School Santangelo Carly csantangelo@mycrcs.org 

10 Fillmore Central School Fillmore Central School Brandt Kristin kbrandt@fillmorecsd.org 

10 Franklinville Central School 
District 

Franklinville Jr/Sr High School Farrand Joey JFarrand@frkl.wnyric.org 

 

10 Pine Valley Central School 

District 

Pine Valley Jr./Sr. High School Habermehl Isaac D ihabermehl@pval.org 

10 Randolph Central School 

District 

Randolph Sr. High School Walker Pat pwalker@randolphcsd.org 

 

10 Sherman Central School 

District 

Sherman High School Maleski Kelly KMaleski@sherman.wnyric.org 
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